
Детское меню



Салаты:
Овощной салат 
со сметаной 

Классический оливье 

250

250

Супы:
Куриный бульон 

Сырный суп

190

220

Десерт:
Мороженое / 
сорбет 

220р/
шарик

Горячее:
Куриные наггетсы 

Пельмешки 

Мак-энд-чиз 

Чизбургер  

350

350

360

560

Напитки:
Морс

Молочный коктейль 
(ваниль / клубника / шоколад )

150

390


